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2425-01-EKO1002-Pengantar Bisnis DAFTAR HADIR MATA KULIAH PENGANTAR BISNIS

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-241P1-Pengantar Bisnis All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 15 Aug 2024 8AM - 10:15AM Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-241P1-Pengantar Bisnis Dr. Dessy Yunita, SE, MM, MBA

2 Thu 22 Aug 2024 8AM - 10:15AM Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-241P1-Pengantar Bisnis Dr. Dessy Yunita, SE, MM, MBA

3 Thu 29 Aug 2024 8AM - 10:15AM Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-241P1-Pengantar Bisnis Dr. Dessy Yunita, SE, MM, MBA

4 Thu 5 Sept 2024 8AM - 10:15AM Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-241P1-Pengantar Bisnis Dr. Dessy Yunita, SE, MM, MBA

5 Thu 12 Sept 2024 8AM - 10:15AM Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-241P1-Pengantar Bisnis

Dr. Aslamia Rosa, SE, M.Si

NIP. 197205292006042001

6 Thu 19 Sept 2024 8AM - 10:15AM Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-241P1-Pengantar Bisnis

Dr. Aslamia Rosa, SE, M.Si

NIP. 197205292006042001

7 Thu 26 Sept 2024 8AM - 10:15AM Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-241P1-Pengantar Bisnis

Dr. Aslamia Rosa, SE, M.Si

NIP. 197205292006042001

8 Thu 3 Oct 2024 8AM - 10:15AM Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-241P1-Pengantar Bisnis

Dr. Aslamia Rosa, SE, M.Si

NIP. 197205292006042001

9 Thu 10 Oct 2024 8AM - 10:15AM Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-241P1-Pengantar Bisnis Ahmad Khoirun Najib, S.Fil, MBA

10 Thu 17 Oct 2024 8AM - 10:15AM Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-241P1-Pengantar Bisnis Ahmad Khoirun Najib, S.Fil, MBA

11 Thu 24 Oct 2024 8AM - 10:15AM Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-241P1-Pengantar Bisnis Ahmad Khoirun Najib, S.Fil, MBA

12 Thu 31 Oct 2024 8AM - 10:15AM Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-241P1-Pengantar Bisnis Ahmad Khoirun Najib, S.Fil, MBA

13 Thu 7 Nov 2024 8AM - 10:15AM Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-241P1-Pengantar Bisnis Dr. Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri, ST, MM

14 Thu 14 Nov 2024 8AM - 10:15AM Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-241P1-Pengantar Bisnis Dr. Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri, ST, MM

15 Thu 21 Nov 2024 8AM - 10:15AM Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-241P1-Pengantar Bisnis Dr. Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri, ST, MM

16 Thu 28 Nov 2024 8AM - 10:15AM Group: 2425-01-EKO1002-241P1-Pengantar Bisnis Dr. Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri, ST, MM
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